
Science Commerce Humanities Science Commerce Humanities

Chemistry Business Studies
Political Science / 

Psychology
Physics Accountancy

Physical Education / 

I.T

English English English Biology Economics Economics / History

Maths Maths
Legal Studies /   

Fashion Studies
English English English

Biology Economics History Maths Maths
Maths / Legal Studies 

/ Fashion Studies

Physics Accountancy I.T Chemistry Business Studies
Political Science / 

Psychology

Optional Optional Optional Optional Optional Optional

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Best Wishes for your success!

                 Examination Incharge                                                                                                   Principal

Instructions for Post Mid Term examination :

Students will bring their own stationery material including answersheets, maps, graph papers etc.

Students will bring transparent clipboard and transparent kit for examination and should not carry any bag during examination.

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL

BRS NAGAR, LUDHIANA

If a student is found using any electronic gadget, the device will be confiscated.

Use of unfair means during examination will invite strict action against the student. 

Regular classes will start from 21.05.2025. 

19.05.2025 

Monday

20.05.2025   

Tuesday

The subjects not mentioned in the datesheet will be tested by the subject teachers in the first period on 21.05.2025. 

DATESHEET FOR PRE MID TERM EXAMINATION

TIMINGS  7:30 am to 8:45 am

17.05.2025  

Saturday

Attendance is mandatory in the school till 13.05.2025.

SESSION: 2025-26

14.05.2025 

Wednesday

15.05.2025 

Thursday

16.05.2025   

Friday

Date / DAY
XIIXI


