## **DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL**

#### BRS NAGAR, LUDHIANA

#### DATESHEET FOR PRE MID TERM EXAMINATION

**SESSION: 2025-26** 

#### **TIMINGS** 7:30 am to 8:45 am

Date / DAY	XI			XII		
	Science	Commerce	Humanities	Science	Commerce	Humanities
14.05.2025 Wednesday	Chemistry	Business Studies	Political Science / Psychology	Physics	Accountancy	Physical Education / I.T
15.05.2025 Thursday	English	English	English	Biology	Economics	Economics / History
16.05.2025 Friday	Maths	Maths	Legal Studies / Fashion Studies	English	English	English
17.05.2025 Saturday	Biology	Economics	History	Maths	Maths	Maths / Legal Studies / Fashion Studies
19.05.2025 Monday	Physics	Accountancy	I.T	Chemistry	Business Studies	Political Science / Psychology
20.05.2025 Tuesday	Optional	Optional	Optional	Optional	Optional	Optional

### **Instructions for Post Mid Term examination:**

- 1 The subjects not mentioned in the datesheet will be tested by the subject teachers in the first period on 21.05.2025.
- 2 Students will bring their own stationery material including answersheets, maps, graph papers etc.
- 3 Students will bring transparent clipboard and transparent kit for examination and should not carry any bag during examination.
- 4 If a student is found using any electronic gadget, the device will be confiscated.
- 5 Use of unfair means during examination will invite strict action against the student.
- 6 Regular classes will start from 21.05.2025.
- 7 Attendance is mandatory in the school till 13.05.2025.

# Best Wishes for your success!